£160.67m (up 60% YoY)

• �Higgins Partnerships 1961 plc has  
a Creditsafe  rating of  80A (on 2024 
trading), with further positive revision  
due shortly as 2025 financial data  
reported to Companies House

INVESTMENT SUMMARY
Offers invited in excess  
of £15,125,000 (Fifteen 
Million, One Hundred & 
Twenty-Five Thousand 
Pounds), representing  
a Net Initial Yield of 7%, 
assuming standard 
purchasers’ costs of 7.8%. 

Low capital value of circa  
£350 psf on the NIA.

The rent review structure guarantees a  
secure, predictable floor for income growth, 
demonstrating a compelling uplift in yield

[...]

under the Minimum Energy Efficiency  
Standards (MEES) legislation, 
substantially reducing future capital 
expenditure risk for the investor.

Energy Performance Certificate  
is available in the dataroom. 

PROPOSAL  
Offers invited in excess of 
£15,125,000 (Fifteen Million,  
One Hundred & Twenty-Five 
Thousand Pounds), representing  
a Net Initial Yield of 7%, 
assuming standard purchasers’ 
costs of 7.8%. 

Low capital value of circa £350 psf  
on the NIA.

Disclaimer: Strettons for themselves and for the vendors of this 
property give notice that: a) the particulars are set out as general